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Pach Péter P&l
Kapronyi Ferenc
Major Maté
Hajdu Addm
Pliha Zoltan
Nagy Janos Dzsekd
Tarnai Balazs
Harvanyi Tamas
Kovacs Sandor
Rajszki Péter
Molnar Zsolt
Varnai Krisztian
Kiss Balazs
Szoll6si Balint
Dobrosi Zoltan
Csonka Istvan
Kadar Andras
Rattoni Jerome
Vidovics Zoltan
Sarosi Kristof
Ivancsics Ambrus
Schipp Roland
Szabé Erik
Blazsek Zoltan
Ratkai Ferenc
Nagy Maté Ted
Illyés Zoltan
Bukvai Zoltan
Horvath Daniel
Mikulas Viktor
Varga Tibor
Varga Judit
Hodosy Mark
Lakatos Tibor
Rachler Csaba
Doszpoth Artur
Sulija Matyas
Kelemen Laszlé
Tekete Kertész Norbert
Sebestyén Zoltan Béla
Kallai Gellért
Rajszki Laszlo
Rozsali Marton
Molndr Tibor
Lacina Péter
Garabuczi Laszlo
Cako LaszIo
Horvath Baldzs
Szekeres Tamara

Nem
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né

Szil.
1985
1978
1997
1986
1978
1988
1999
1958
1980
1995
1973
1974
1997
1994
1977
1965
1974
1980
1979
2002
2003
1998
1991
1961
1961
1993
1980
1973
2000
1998
1987
1991
1999
1966
1964
2000
2000
1973
1991
1963
1993
1965
1998
2000
1983
1998
1954
1978
2003

0:13:02
0:13:42
0:13:43
0:13:49
0:14:39
0:14:40
0:14:46
0:14:47
0:15:01
0:15:05
0:15:07
0:15:15
0:15:24
0:15:30
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:15:48
0:15:52
0:15:54
0:15:56
0:15:58
0:15:59
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:07
0:16:09
0:16:09
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:16
0:16:16
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:28
0:16:34
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:41
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:16:54



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Szabd Krisztidn
Reichsmann Gabor
Téth Magdolna
Racz Alexandra
Boros Gabor
Kurilla Sandor
Nyilas Gabor
Kohler Gabor
Feczkdé Gabor
Keszthelyi Balint
Timar Tamds
Illés Katrin

Gog Tibor
Gémesi Tamas
Antal Krisztian
Orszagh Anna
Balatoni Gabor
Gaudi-Nagy Nandor
Szikszai Krisztina
Vamos Balazs
Ivanyi Simon
Szirmai Almos
Ratkai Levente
Tangl Eszter Judit
Miszlai Maté
Nagy Sebestyén
Pacsay Klaudia
Orszagh Tamas
Porkolab Gabor
Nagy Levente
Koller Domonkos
Lippai Réka
Marton Gabor
Csato Nikoletta
Wittmann Gréta
Miszlai Martin
Molndr Zsuzsa
Tiborcz Péter
Tiborcz Jozsef
Doszpoth Viktor
Juhdsz Gabor
Cynolter Gabor
Kelemen David
Karancsi Andras
Vida Zoltan
Tobak Botond
Karancsi Gabor
Gaudi-Nagy Dr. Tamas
Rotaru Adam
Minda Norbert

férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi

1994
1975
1975
1990
1968
1965
1955
1973
1977
1999
2001
2002
1956
2003
1990
2002
1974
2003
1968
2001
2000
1997
2001
1980
2004
2005
1992
1976
1964
2001
1996
2002
1975
1975
2002
2006
1982
2001
1973
2001
1975
1969
2005
2003
1975
1998
1974
1971
1975
1986

0:16:55
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:12
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:20
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:36
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:41
0:17:42
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:17:52
0:17:55
0:17:57
0:18:01
0:18:01
0:18:03
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:18
0:18:19
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:29
0:18:31
0:18:34
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:42



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Toéth Laszlo

Kada Kinga
Sélyom Hajnalka
Kardos David
Fortunyak Ferenc
Birizdé Maté

Mile David
Banhidi Eszter
Tengerdi Sandor
Udvari Judit

Villi Tamas

Bokor Miklds
Kada Zoltan
Kovessy Zsolt
Ujvari Akos

Girus Kinga

Majer Bendeguz
Toth Laszlé

Gera Attila
Radvényiné Leanyvari Klara
Nyisztor Maté
Nyisztor Tibor
Holod Kristof
Fejes Marton
Tarcsayné Petrov Klara
Nyerges Péter
Obsuszt Andras
Wunderlich Gerda
Soros Zsolt

Séregi Zoltan

Gog Péter

Csima Gabiriella
Turai-Krausz Janos
Csizmadia Gergely
Elek Zoltan

Nagy Attila

Gog Maté

Padr Péter

Timar Csaba
Barddcz Zsolt
Ujvari Zoltan
Varga Laszlo
Vahalicsik Benedek
Raso Barnabas
Tarnai Balint
Letdk David

Nagy Zoltan
Varvédy Levente
Nagyhdzi Csaba
Kozma Eniké

férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi

no

1980
2000
1983
2001
1961
1990
2000
2000
1975
1979
1979
1969
1968
1970
2002
2001
2004
1958
1975
1970
2002
1969
2003
2000
1984
1980
2003
2004
1976
1974
1973
1963
1978
1981
1979
1968
1999
1971
2003
1969
1974
1949
2003
2003
2004
1999
1960
2003
1970
1972

0:18:45
0:18:48
0:18:49
0:18:49
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:18:52
0:18:53
0:18:53
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:03
0:19:04
0:19:06
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:18
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:23
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:33
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:19:43
0:19:45
0:19:46
0:19:46
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:19:52



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Radeczki Krisztidn
Sulija Otto
Gelencsér Tamas
Barischin Miklés
Lakatos Tiborné
Mihalovics Mark
Szalai Andras
Wunderlich Moira
Rosivall Petra
Szederkényi Nandor
Kapitany Laszld
Szlics Zoltan

Lippainé Szuchovszky Tiinde

Bakonyi Bence
Szabad Lilla
Mihlic Karoly
Somogyi Zsolt
Kaszas Zoltan
Siska Krisztina
Gera David Akos
Dancs Levente
Muranyi Nora
Vazsonyi Attila
Bodrogi Fléra
Gulyas Attila
Walter Bence
Varga Rébert
Bruzsa Szilvia
Kovacs Gabor
Orszagh Julia
Molndr Krisztina
Szlics Péter
Lakatos Boglarka
Oltyan Ibolya Petra
Cako Botond
Drabant Kimberli
Bodrogi Ferenc
Urogi Petra
Birizdé Abel
Frohlich Henrik
Boros Balint
Zbka Tamas
Rattoni-Katona Anna
Kovacs Matyas
Girus Kristof
Bodo Gergely
Lakatos Tibor
Kuti Kata Borbala
Vamos Tibor
Berényi Attila

férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi

2002
1958
2001
2001
1972
2000
1953
2007
1983
1974
1946
1969
1969
1994
1997
1964
1975
1978
1970
1980
2000
1986
1985
2000
1970
2003
1960
1975
1974
2004
2003
1976
1999
2001
2003
2003
1966
1999
2001
1944
2000
1976
1980
1999
2004
1970
2002
2004
1967
1965

0:19:53
0:19:55
0:19:57
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:09
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:13
0:20:15
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:21
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:20:38
0:20:41
0:20:46
0:20:48
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:52
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:59
0:21:00
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:11
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:18
0:21:19



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Banati Agnes
Szabo Kristof
Gulyas Andras
Gulyas Zoltan
Toth Nikoletta
Varga Klara

Solmodi Fazekas Boldizsar

Letak Janos

Benya Eszter

Kiszler Zséfia

Beke Laszlé
Matuschek Alexandra
Blaskovits Brigitta
Kedzierszki Karoly
Kovacs Olivér Jozsef
Radvanyi Krisztina
Faragd Orsolya
Kardos Adam
Margetdn Zsombor
Kanydné Toidisz Athina
Fehérvari Tamas
Kedzierszki Zsombor
Toéth Laszlo

Kiss Maria

Kévary Zoltan

Kuti Déra Katalin
Lérant Bordka
Barddcz Barnabas
Perjés Tiinde

Ban Laszld

Szijarto Péter
Balazs Mariann
Rabai Attila

Oroszki Déra

Sarosi Boldizsar
Kovacs Luca

Kovacs Tamas Karoly
Kocziha Andrea
Svraka-Gévai Julia
Bakonyi Boglarka
Mez6 Csaba
Drabant David
Walter Maté
Horvath Gyorgyi
Barla-Szabdé Marton
Kovacs Jozsef
Juhdsz Levente
Dugasz Lili

Boldizsar Gabor
Czap Zsolt

né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi

1964
2004
2004
1974
1996
1962
2007
1975
1975
2000
1974
2001
1991
1974
2005
1975
1970
2003
1986
1980
1950
2003
1959
1984
1976
1993
2005
2003
1968
1968
1951
1977
1948
1995
2004
2002
1972
1977
1980
1994
1976
2003
2005
1960
2001
1980
2000
2001
1965
1971

0:21:19
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:26
0:21:29
0:21:29
0:21:32
0:21:33
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:44
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:49
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:52
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:01
0:22:03
0:22:08
0:22:09
0:22:09
0:22:10
0:22:11
0:22:15
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:29
0:22:32
0:22:35
0:22:38
0:22:41
0:22:44
0:22:47
0:22:50



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Széle Kata
Szederkényi Balint
Farkas Zsolt
Kovacs Zsolt

Zun Panna

Kovacs Agnes
Kurtz Timea

Csato lldiko
Oszlanszki Gergé
Csatari Janos
Drabant Tifani
Kanyd Petra

Toéth Petra

Torba Kincsé
Huszar Annamadria
Csépany Patricia
Szijarté Timea
Kovacs Aniko
Domjan Zsuzsanna
Takacs Tiboldné
Takacs Tibold
Tovizi Katalin
Sz6ke Borbala
Sulija Sara

Sz6ke Boldizsar
Pellané Engel Edina
Sipter Andras

Biré Annamaria
Jozsa lldikd

Toncs Tamas
Werkusch Harald
Torok Aliz

Csepeli Gyorgy
Kolok Balazs Daniel
Sarosi Levente
Timar Judit
Szelesné Vidék Eva
K&szegi Lajos
Remecz Fanni
Remecz Zoltan
Mészdros Zsolt
Nagy Marianna
Ban Orsolya
Borovics Karoly
Viczina Edina
Liszek Gabor
Hegedis Martin
Tihanyi Daniel
Fodor Timea
Telek Barnabas

né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
né
né
né
né
né
né
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi

1976
1995
1978
1967
2003
2001
1993
2000
2000
1997
2003
2002
2003
2005
1984
1998
1976
1978
2002
1968
1967
1977
2004
2003
2006
1981
1973
1975
1982
1976
2001
1975
1976
2002
2002
1974
1959
1949
2006
1965
1968
1979
2001
1950
1976
1963
2002
2002
1978
2005

0:22:53
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:02
0:23:05
0:23:08
0:23:11
0:23:14
0:23:17
0:23:20
0:23:23
0:23:26
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:23:35
0:23:38
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:23:47
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:56
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:24:05
0:24:08
0:24:11
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:20
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:32
0:24:35
0:24:38
0:24:41
0:24:44
0:24:47
0:24:50
0:24:53
0:24:56
0:24:59
0:25:02
0:25:05
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:14
0:25:17
0:25:20



300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Lipcsei Ferenc
Sebestyén Klara
Fodor Laszlo
Varhegyi Viola
Vincze Istvan
Gyongyasi Livia
Kindl Attila

Kindl Zsanna
Jambrik Panna
Jambrik Rébert
Abel dr Agota
Boldizsar Kende
Kovy Elza

Lukacs Lilla
Molnér Csenge
Koncsik Maja
Koncsik Tibor
Pécsi Virag

Pécsi Anna

Lazanyi Benjamin
Halasz Attila
Lazanyi Ferenc
Tobak Szabolcs
Petrécz Agnes
Puskdas Hunor
Csillag Edina
Magyar Klara
Karmendi Maté
Pliha Norbert
Boros-Vagvolgyi Zsoéfia
Varvolgyi Mihaly
Racz Tibor

Pal Andrea

Kocsis Judit
Lakatos Livia
Tobak Ferenc
Komcsik Ibolya
Botocska Bence
Schwarczkopf Léna
Nanasy Eszter Zsuzsanna
Varhegyi Péter
Berkd Sebestyén
Maté Mdnika
Dudas Zsuzsanna
Huszar Erika
Kristof Bulesu
Matuschek Dominika
Semperger Sandor
Ujvari Petra
Remeczné Hunyadvari Melinda

férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né

1972
1965
1964
2003
1977
1980
1973
2004
2005
1977
1974
1999
2005
1980
2000
1997
1974
2004
2007
2003
1972
1974
1995
1973
1999
1972
1971
1999
2004
1979
1975
1959
1977
1982
1995
1965
1953
2001
1999
1998
1975
2004
1970
1980
1980
2005
2003
1972
2004
1973

0:25:23
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:32
0:25:35
0:25:38
0:25:41
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:25:50
0:25:53
0:25:56
0:25:59
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:11
0:26:14
0:26:17
0:26:20
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:29
0:26:32
0:26:35
0:26:38
0:26:41
0:26:44
0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:53
0:26:56
0:26:59
0:27:02
0:27:05
0:27:08
0:27:11
0:27:14
0:27:17
0:27:20
0:27:23
0:27:26
0:27:29
0:27:32
0:27:35
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:47
0:27:50



350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Zbka Noéra
Somogyi Anikd
Madar Luca
Madar Ferenc
Németh Anikd
Berkd Anna

Berkd Levente
Halmai Hunor
Halasi Gabi
Kristof Szabolcs
Cziné Karolyné
Cako Judit

Javori Marton
Javori Miklés
Kurunczi Jézsef
Tillinger Péter
Tillinger Virag
Mihalovics Janos
Sipter Zsuzsanna
Berek Ida

Szirmai Edina
Borsos Maria
Matolcsi Zsuzsa
Drixler Addm
Lazar dr. Jozsef
Munya Eszter
Munya Richard
Bessenyei Laszloné
SzG6ke Szilvia
Lérant Zsolt
Fricker Hajnalka
Drixlerné Veres Piroska
Dvorszki Erika
Csicsely Adrienn
Révész Balazs
Révész Viktor
Kovesdi Barna
Prokesch Bence
Baranovszky Csilar Eszter
Szeleczky Roza
Kovy Balint
Nagyistok Katalin
Kernya Lili
Csizovszky Andrea
Sarosi Gyula
Baranovszky Zoltan
Sz6ke Barnabas
Urban Marton
Urban Vilmos

Kun Annamaria

né
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi
férfi

no

2004
1972
2006
1977
2005
2002
1974
2004
1981
1969
1969
1971
2005
1973
1999
2009
2009
1967
1978
2007
1976
1970
1975
2002
1982
2005
1977
1969
1977
1972
1974
1975
1991
1976
2006
1979
1980
2003
2003
2006
2003
1955
2003
1968
1973
1969
2003
2003
2005
2000

0:27:54
0:27:58
0:28:02
0:28:06
0:28:10
0:28:14
0:28:18
0:28:22
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:28:38
0:28:42
0:28:46
0:28:50
0:28:54
0:28:58
0:29:02
0:29:06
0:29:10
0:29:14
0:29:18
0:29:22
0:29:26
0:29:30
0:29:34
0:29:38
0:29:42
0:29:46
0:29:50
0:29:54
0:29:58
0:30:02
0:30:06
0:30:10
0:30:14
0:30:18
0:30:22
0:30:26
0:30:30
0:30:34
0:30:38
0:30:42
0:30:46
0:30:50
0:30:54
0:30:58
0:31:02
0:31:06
0:31:10



400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

Kun Péter

Szayer lldikd
Jakab Szilvia
Acélvari Gyula
Virdg Gyongyi
Somogyi Dorina
Tihanyi Barnabas
Tihanyi Zita
Tihanyi Tamas
Tamas-Lang Andrea
Stellek Timea
Karpati lldikd
Vahalicsik Attila
Szirmai Dénes
Szirmai Gergely
HGérnyéki Fruzsina
Papai Viktor
Domjan Daniel
Domjan Kornélia
Kenyér Imre

Séti Erné

Lazanyi Rebeka
Lazanyi Henrietta
Wax Domonkos
Simon Marta
Wittmann Orsolya
Turopoli Gézané
Bartus Robert
Kovacs Viola
Stefan Ferencné
Pelikan Zsuzsanna
Juza Katalin
Varhegyi Hajnal Eszter
Kollar Noémi
Siroki Maté

Tarr Dzsenifer
Klotz Zsofi

Girus Laszlo
Floarea Szabolcs
Balazs Mdnika
Sziklai Aron

Hobe Adrienn
Mubhi Aniké

Vida Zséfia

Vida Szabolcs
Fortunyak Zsdfia
Siroki Agota
Vincze Kinga
Vincze Mihalyné
Pliha lldikd Erzsébet

férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
né
né
né
férfi
né
né
férfi
férfi
né
férfi
né
né
né
férfi
né
né
né
né
né

1967
1984
1969
1945
1959
2004
2003
2003
1975
1979
1977
1989
1969
2003
1975
1999
1999
2005
1972
1933
1940
2006
1975
2004
1975
2005
1954
1975
2002
1975
1952
1972
2005
1974
2002
2004
2002
1973
1999
1999
2004
1980
1976
2004
1978
2004
1975
2004
1973
1983

0:31:15
0:31:20
0:31:25
0:31:30
0:31:35
0:31:40
0:31:45
0:31:50
0:31:55
0:32:00
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:25
0:32:30
0:32:35
0:32:40
0:32:45
0:32:50
0:32:55
0:33:00
0:33:05
0:33:10
0:33:15
0:33:20
0:33:25
0:33:30
0:33:35
0:33:40
0:33:45
0:33:50
0:33:55
0:34:00
0:34:05
0:34:13
0:34:21
0:34:29
0:34:37
0:34:45
0:34:53
0:35:01
0:35:09
0:35:17
0:35:25
0:35:33
0:35:41
0:35:49
0:35:57
0:36:05



450
451
452
453
454
455
456

Pliha Sebestian
Fortunyak Gergdé
Horvath Dr. Judit

Hajas Attila

Hajas Hunor Attila
Egervari Gréta
Némethné Ratvai dr Erika

férfi
férfi
né
férfi
férfi
né
né

2010
2006
1973
1973
1999
2000
1979

0:36:13
0:36:21
0:36:29
0:36:37
0:36:45
0:37:12
0:37:51



